UPSTREAM RECEIVER
FSX-RXU
DTX-RXU
• 5 to 300 MHz Bandwidth
• One or Two Receivers per Module
• Low Noise PIN Photodiode Detector
• Versatile Plug-and-Play Flexibility
• Compact

D = Dual
      FSX-RXU    -     300       -       S        -        P00     -       N     -     N     -    FT       -        XX     -       X
ORDERING INFORMATION
Pilot Tone
N = None
AGC
N = None
RF Connector
FT = F-Type
Optical Connector
FC = FC
SC = SC
E2 = E-2000
Polish
A = APC
P = UPC
Max Input Power
P00 = +0 dBm
FSX-RXU
10-SLOT DTX
COMPATIBLE
UPSTREAM
RECEIVER MODULE
Bandwidth No. of Receivers
300 = 5 - 300 Mhz S = Single
D = Dual
      DTX-RXU    -     300       -       S        -        P00     -       N     -     N     -    FT       -        XX     -       X
Pilot Tone
N = None
AGC
N = None
RF Connector
FT = F-Type
Optical Connector
FC = FC
SC = SC
E2 = E-2000
Polish
A = APC
P = UPC
Max Input Power
P00 = +0 dBm
*Optional -30 dB test point available, call for details.